Specification Sheet
BV 5/1 Bp

Lightweight and powerful battery-powered
backpack vacuum cleaner.

KARCHER’s new BV 5/1 Bp backpack vacuum is designed for quick and effective vacuum cleaning of
hard-to-reach, fast turnaround areas such as public transport, aeroplanes, cinemas, theatres and stairwells.
With innovative hybrid technology, this machine can run on batteries where access to a

power supply is difficult, but can be operated from a normal power outlet as well.
Running time with 2 rechargeable batteries is about 35 minutes. They can be
recharged and ready for operation again in only one hour. Choosing a
KARCHER BV 5/1 Bp vacuum can dramatically increase productivity in
these cleanliness-critical areas. The machine features a 5 litre capacity
and a single, powerful vacuum motor.

e Patented Air Stream Comfort strap system, with ventilation and wide
adjustment range ensures operator comfort even over long
operating periods.

® Ergonomic design keeps controls and accessories
easy to reach at all times.

¢ Permanent, washable main filter basket allows
machine to operate with or without filter bag.

e Standard fleece filter bag and optional HEPA filter bag
offer exceptional dust filtration.

¢ Wide range of accessories to suit individual
applications.

e Batteries mounted on waist belt for
excellent weight distribution.

TEL: 01295 752 082

KARCHER (UK) Ltd
Beaumont Road

Banbury
Oxon OX16 1TB H R

info@karcher.co.uk
www.karcher.co.uk




Technical data

BV 5/1 Bp

Air flow rate

61*/35™

Vacuum

24.47/12.3"

Container capacity

5

Max. power rating

1300%/330**

Charging time per battery (B8C 4/3.0)

60

Running time per battery

17

Standard-ID

32

Cable length

15

Noise level

62*/58™*

Weight (incl. 2 batteries)

8.3

Dimensions (L x W x H)

500 x 320 x 540

Order No.

1.394-202

*mains powered / **battery powered

Target Markets

- Contract Cleaners

- Hotels

- Cinemas and Theatres

- Public Transport Operators
- Airline Operators

Included with machine
e Li-lo batteries (x2)

e Battery charger

e Suction hose

e Telescopic tube

e Combi floor nozzle

¢ Upholstery tool

e Crevice tool

® Fleece filter bag

¢ Motor protection filter
¢ Permanent filter basket

Optional Accessories
e Carpet/hard floor tool
e Turbo upholstery tool
¢ Turbo floor tool

¢ Dry suction tool

e Rotating suction brush
e Fleece filter bag (10pk)
e Fleece filter bag (300pk)
e Paper filter bag (10pk)
o HEPA filter

e Fabric filter bag

6.654-183
6.654-216
9.418-507
6.903-524
6.906-873
6.903-402
6.903-403
6.904-335
6.414-611
5.731-632

~ e s s s S S S e~
—_— 2 ==

6.906-696
2.860-113
2.860-114
6.906-107
6.903-887
6.904-335
6.904-336
6.904-403
6.414-801
6.904-316

JA

= 2 ==

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

s

fJ

&é;

"3

L
-



