Specification Sheet

BV 5/1 Bp

Lightweight and powerful battery-powered backpack vacuum cleaner.

KÄRCHER's new BV 5/1 Bp backpack vacuum is designed for quick and effective vacuum cleaning of hard-to-reach, fast turnaround areas such as public transport, aeroplanes, cinemas, theatres and stairwells.

With innovative hybrid technology, this machine can run on batteries where access to a power supply is difficult, but can be operated from a normal power outlet as well. Running time with 2 rechargeable batteries is about 35 minutes. They can be recharged and ready for operation again in only one hour. Choosing a KÄRCHER BV 5/1 Bp vacuum can dramatically increase productivity in these cleanliness-critical areas. The machine features a 5 litre capacity and a single, powerful vacuum motor.

 Patented Air Stream Comfort strap system, with ventilation and wide adjustment range ensures operator comfort even over long operating periods.

 Ergonomic design keeps controls and accessories easy to reach at all times.

 Permanent, washable main filter basket allows machine to operate with or without filter bag.

 Standard fleece filter bag and optional HEPA filter bag offer exceptional dust filtration.

 Wide range of accessories to suit individual applications.

 Batteries mounted on waist belt for excellent weight distribution.





BV 5/1 Bp Technical data

Air flow rate	(l/s)	61*/35**
Vacuum	(KPa)	24.4*/12.3**
Container capacity	(1)	5
Max. power rating	(W)	1300*/330**
Charging time per battery (BC 4/3.0)	(min)	60
Running time per battery	(min)	17
Standard-ID	(mm)	32
Cable length	(m)	15
Noise level	(dB(A))	62*/58**
Weight (incl. 2 batteries)	(kg)	8.3
Dimensions (L x W x H)	(mm)	500 x 320 x 540
Order No.		1.394-202

*mains powered / **battery powered

Target Markets

- Contract Cleaners
- Hotels
- Cinemas and Theatres
- Public Transport Operators
- Airline Operators





Included with machine

 Li-lo batteries (x2) 	(6.654-183)
Battery charger	(6.654-216)
Suction hose	(9.418-507)
Telescopic tube	(6.903-524)
Combi floor nozzle	(6.906-873)
Upholstery tool	(6.903-402)
Crevice tool	(6.903-403)
 Fleece filter bag 	(6.904-335)
 Motor protection filter 	(6.414-611)
Permanent filter basket	(5.731-632)

NASTA ALLE CONTRACTOR CITE	(0 44 4 044)
 Motor protection filter 	(6.414-611)
 Permanent filter basket 	(5.731-632)
Optional Accessories	
 Carpet/hard floor tool 	(6.906-696)
 Turbo upholstery tool 	(2.860-113)
Turbo floor tool	(2.860-114)
Dry suction tool	(6.906-107)
 Rotating suction brush 	(6.903-887)
Fleece filter bag (10pk)	(6.904-335)
 Fleece filter bag (300pk) 	(6.904-336)
Paper filter bag (10pk)	(6.904-403)
HEPA filter	(6.414-801)
Fabric filter bag	(6.904-316)

